
CORDOBA
CORP.

Michael Boomsma
Senior Vice President

Telephone: 714-391-2208
E-Mail: mboomsma@cordobacorp.com

CONTACT

Building for Tomorrow’s Leaders

CTI ENVIRONMENTAL,
INC.

Robin S. Thorne
Chief Executive Officer

Telephone: 562-608-8401
E-Mail: robin@ctienviro.com

HC COMPANIES LLC
DBA ECM GROUP

Hector A. Castillo
President

Telephone: 213-446-3060
E-Mail: hector@ecmcorporation.com

PRIME

GATEWAY SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING, INC.

Christine Valenzuela
COO

Telephone: 626-696-1600
E-Mail: 
cvalenzuela@gateway-sci-eng.com

Sub-Consultants:
MAMMOTH

ASSOCIATES, LLC

Ani Asatoorian
President/CEO

Telephone: 818-326-0130
E-Mail:
aniasatoorian@mammothsolutions.com



Building for Tomorrow’s Leaders

MISSION MERIDIAN,
LLC

Bill Wherritt
Principal

Telephone: 626-607-8965
E-Mail: bwherritt@missionmeridian.com

PMA CONSULTANTS,
LLC

Dina Keirouz
Managing Director  

Telephone: 215-498-4496
E-Mail: dkeirouz@pmaconsultants.com

Sub-Consultants:

ROBERTS CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT GROUP, LLC

Jerry Roberts
President

Telephone: 626-345-5655
E-Mail: jroberts@rcmgroup-team.com

SMB MANAGEMENT
SERVICES

Sheere Bishop-Griego
President

Telephone: 310-218-2507
E-Mail: sheere@smbmgmtsvcs.com

TRIANGLE DECON
SERVICES INC.

Matt Pirayeh
President

Telephone: 310-739-1198
E-Mail: mpirayeh@triangledcs.com


